DBA

1447ACTUAL PRODUCTIONS

412 MADISON, LLC

4124 LYON AVE LLC

5578 CLAREMONT LLC

710DG

98 INTERNATIONAL, INC.

A & J CALIFORNIA BUILDERS, INC.

A BRIGHT BEGINNING FAMILY CHILDCARE INC
A'S DUCT SYSTEMS CLEANING

AAA ROOFING AND WATERPROOFING, LLC
ACE SWEEPERS AND WATER TRUCKS INC
ACKNOWLEDGE LLC

ACTIVE RECOVERY & PERFORMANCE
ADVANTAGE CONCRETE

AFTERPAY

AGENCY BILLING SERVICES, LLC

AIO AUTO REPAIR DETAILING

ALAQEL MINI MART

ALBERTO A PINEDO SALAZAR

ALI BABA & 40 TASTES

ALL BAY ROOTING AND PLUMBING

ALL THINGS CHAN

ALPHA CLOTHES

AMERICAN ROOFING AND HOME IMPROVEMENT
AMERICAN ROOFING SERVICES INC
ANAYA CONSTRUCTION

ANDREW KAUFTEIL LLC

ANDREY ROZEN/FOTOPRODUCT STUIDO
APACHE ROOFING CO. MEL ESCARCEGA/OWNER
AR PLUMBING INC

ARECHIGA SANDRA L & ARIAS YVETTE
ARENTFOX SCHIFF LLP

ARLENE F AMORES

ASHKENAS MARC

AYURVEDIC LIFE

B H 3500 MOUNTAIN BOULEVARD LLC
BAKER BEACH CABANAS

BATHERS LIBRARY

BAXTERLAMB SHEILA TR

BAY AREA SCRAP METAL RECYCLING
BAY AREA THERAPEUTIC ART SERVICES
BAY CONNECT CLEANING SERVICES
BAYANI HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC
BAYSIDE FRESH JUICES

BBQ & DIMSUM

BE YOU, FORUS LLC

BEARDED GOATS

BELETE NATHAN & CHRISTINE
BELONG INC

BENCHMARK STEEL, INC.

BENNY LEUNG

BERTHA ALATORRE

BESELAN BOTANICALS
BIGGERTHANME

BIKE REPAIR SHOP

BLOSSOM NAIL LOUNGE

BLUE NILE TRANSPORTATION

BOLDEN LEONARD & YOZETTE A
BOMAN DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION INC
BONJERK

BOUTIQUE HOME REMODELING

BRAD HANAN PLUMBING & ELECTRIC
BRIANNA DARCEY ACUPUNCTURE INC.
BRIGHT PATTERN, INC.

BRITTLE FLUID

BUDS HEATING AND AR

C.J. CONSTRUCTION

CABRERA BAYRON D & ANA M
CALIFORNIA AQUA PROS, INC.

CAMINO REAL

CANTINE PRESS

CARLOS CONTRERAS

CARMEN RODRIGUEZ

CASA DE CHOCOLATES

CASTILLO'S GENERAL CLEANING

CEZ ELECTRIC AND MAINTENANCE
CHAD MCCAIN

CHAVEZ ROOFING

CHEE OLIVIA & BEN

CHEPITA'S CLEANING

CHINATOWN MARKET

CHRISTIAN PAREDES

CHRISTOPHER VOSHELL

CHYNAE MORRIS

CITY SPORTS CAMP LLC

CLEAN ENERGY 4 GOOD LLC

CLEAR RATE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
CLEARWAY & EFS DISTRIBUTED SOLAR LLC
CLEARWAY & EFS DISTRIBUTED SOLAR LLC
CM PLUMBING

CONSUMER PLUS SOLAR

COPE BUILDERS

CORE INSIGHTS PSYCHOLOGICAL GROUP, INC.
CORTEZ CONSTRUCTION
CRESCENDO CONSTRUCTION

CUBIC CIRCLE LLC

CUTLERKEVIN E

DANA P. HUNDLEY

DANIEL CARL BONG

DANIEL M. SON

DANIELA KANTOROVA

Bus address

3933 HARRISON ST # 106
412 MADISON ST

4124 LYON AVE

5578 CLAREMONT AVE
1298 POTRERO AVE

9800 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
1261 LINCOLN AVE STE 106
8021 IDLEWOOD ST

1063 87TH AVE

2685 AVALON ST

1941 JACKSON ST STE 6
600 ROGERS LN

4000 35TH AVE

2433 E 15TH ST

1955 BROADWAY STE 204
1047 ALVARADO RD

1158 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
4231 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
1430 21ST AVE

2708 WALKER ST STE 6
273 RIVERVIEW DR

2648 INTERNATIONAL BLVD # 115
4535 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
1660 FRED JACKSON WAY
2109 GLENDALE AVE

1700 DOAK BLVD

132 FRISBIE ST

320 PARK VIEW TER APT 301
5849 MORAGA AVE

488 BAHIA WAY

4056 AGUA VISTA ST

1717 KSTNW #B1

1790 EXCELSIOR AVE

460 43RD ST

7901 OAKPORT ST STE 3500
3500 MOUNTAIN BLVD

3040 LYNDE ST # 1

2310 TELEGRAPH AVE

15 HAWKS HILL CT

900 52ND AVE

2306 ALAMEDA ST

1721 BROADWAY STE 201
629 FAIRWAY ST

230 CABRILLO HWY S

268 BRIDGEHEAD LN

8 THE GRN STE B

6395 JOAQUIN MURIETA AVE UNIT B
2822 MYRTLE ST

1172 S DIXIE HWY 483

1591 SHELTON DR # 200
1358 MORRILL AVE

15941 MARCELLA ST

248 3RD ST # 1289

2351 SAN PABLO AVE

7406 NEY AVE

6030 COLLEGE AVE

238 SUNNYSIDE AVE

3920 AQUA VISTA ST

1155 BRUSSELS ST

202 CHERRYWOOD AVE

99 ALMADEN BLVD # 600
521 WILLIAMS DR

6536 TELEGRAPH AVE STE A101
6210 STONERIDGE MALL RD STE 250
2833 BARTLETT ST

19431 VILLAGE DR

1142 61ST AVE

10550 MARK ST

26967 MARSH CREEK RD
2435 SAN PABLO AVE

1999 HARRISON ST # 1800
11 S SAN JOAQUIN ST STE 808
212 FLANDERS CT

4228 PARK BLVD

4532 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
3512 SHAW CIR

1765 12TH ST

2115 ALPHA WAY

936 107TH AVE

886 MCELROY ST

734 WEBSTER ST

5401 COLISEUM WAY

2517 SAN PABLO AVE

3099 CASTELLON WAY

523 E 17TH ST

18847 SE TICKLE CREEK CT
2600 W BIG BEAVER RD STE 450
3510 BROADWAY

3751 BROADWAY

340 HAVITURE WAY

850 IRON POINT RD # 102
7604 ACACIA LN

5661 KEITH AVE # 202

116 SOUTHAMPTON AVE
312 CASCADE DR

1111 BROADWAY STE 03-166
555 10TH ST 309

559 EL DORADO AVE

6405 BROADWAY ST

3311 LAKESHORE AVE
2940 SUMMIT ST STE 2D

Bus City, State

OAKLAND, CA 94611-4529
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4631
OAKLAND, CA 94601-3836
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1182
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94110-3523
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2512
SAN JOSE, CA 95125-3030
OAKLAND, CA 94605-3444
OAKLAND, CA 94621-1647
JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509-2007
OAKLAND, CA 94612-4600
AUBURN, CA 95603-7929
OAKLAND, CA 94619-1502
OAKLAND, CA 94601-1023
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2205
BERKELEY, CA 94705-1549
OAKLAND, CA 94606-4331
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4590
OAKLAND, CA 94606-4941
BERKELEY, CA 94705-1038
VALLEJO, CA 94589-2397
OAKLAND, CA 94601-1569
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4506
RICHMOND, CA 94801-1519
MODESTO, CA 95354-3001
RIPON, CA 95366-9374
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5824
OAKLAND, CA 94610-4664
SAN JOSE, CA 95123-3832
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901-4576
OAKLAND, CA 94601
WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5344
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1707
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2138
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2022
OAKLAND, CA 94619-1699
OAKLAND, CA 94601-2759
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2421
OAKLAND, CA 94618-2342
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5634
VALLEJO, CA 94590-3336
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2115
HAYWARD, CA 94544-7404
HALF MOON BAY, CA 94019-8207
HAYWARD, CA 94544-6646
DOVER, DE 19901-3618
NEWARK, CA 94560-5435
OAKLAND, CA 94608

CORAL GABLES, FL 33146-2918
HOLLISTER, CA 95023-9422
SAN JOSE, CA 95132-2249
SAN LEANDRO, CA 94578-5407
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4375
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1136
OAKLAND, CA 94605-2914
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1328
PIEDMONT, CA 94611-4422
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4316
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94134-2105
SAN LEANDRO, CA 94577-1711
SAN JOSE, CA 95113-1605
PETALUMA, CA 94954-3445
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1192
PLEASANTON, CA 94588-3265
OAKLAND, CA 94602-3657
SONORA, CA 95370-9228
OAKLAND, CA 94621-3914
OAKLAND, CA 94605-5341
BRENTWOOD, CA 94513-4210
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1119
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3520
STOCKTON, CA 95202-3270
HAYWARD, CA 94541-2367
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1312
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4507
ANTIOCH, CA 94509-5963
OAKLAND, CA 94607-1437
ANTIOCH, CA 94509-2621
OAKLAND, CA 94603-3754
OAKLAND, CA 94607-1304
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4228
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1121
STOCKTON, CA 95205-7870
OAKLAND, CA 94606-2409
BORING, OR 97009-9575
TROY, MI 48084-3336
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5729
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5613
VALLEJO, CA 94589-4311
FOLSOM, CA 95630-9010
VACAVILLE, CA 95688-9503
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1815
BERKELEY, CA 94707-2037
VACAVILLE, CA 95687-4907
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4139
OAKLAND, CA 94607-5208
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5026
AMERICAN CANYON, CA 94503-9673
OAKLAND, CA 94610-2305
OAKLAND, CA 94609-3416

Owner Name 1

BRYANT, CRAIG C

GRUBB, WILLIAM C

MCNAY, BRIAN
DUNNINGTON, LUKE
COLORES PAINTING COMPANY
98 INTERNATIONAL, INC.

A & J CALIFORNIA BUILDERS, INC.
THURSTON, THERESA M
ALTAMIRANO VASQUEZ, ANGEL
SMITH, GENE

ACE SWEEPERS AND WATER TRUCKS INC
HAVENS, RICHARD

MACIEL, MICHAEL M

KATO, SEAN M

INC., AFTERPAY US
FERGUSON, TERESA M
ALSHUGAA, MUAD M
ALAQEL, SADEQ
PINEDO-SALAZAR, ALBERTO A
SIDISALAH, ALI

PHO, SPENCER

THOMAS, CHANDRA L

PABLO HERNANDEZ, ALVARO
ARMAS, PANFILO

GOMEZ, OSCAR

ANAYA, JESSE

KAUFTEIL, ANDREW

ROZEN, ANDREY
ESCARCEGA, MEL

AR PLUBMING INC

ARIAS, YVETTE

WALDMAN, BRIAN

AMORES, ARLENE
ASHKENAS, MARC L

OM NUTRACEUTICAL INC
GOZINI, ARSALAN

ARRONA, YOLANDA M
CARDER, JUSTIN

LAMB, IAN

JUAREZ FLORES, RAFAEL
MERCER, TAMMARA R
WRIGHT, LAVETTE
BERMILLO, GILBERT G
HEYMAN, ALMA

ADRE, PERLAA

LAWSON, IMANI

HINTON, BENJAMIN S
BELETE, CHRISTINE

BELONG INC

BENCHMARK STEEL, INC.
LEUNG, BENNY'Y

ALATORRE, BERTHA
BEVERLY, COLIN R
ALEXANDER, ART

HUNTER, OSBY

LE, LAMSON

KIDANE, DAWITR

BOLDEN, LEONARD

PENG, QIUXIN

WU, LAI KUEN ANICA
PREIZLER, TAI

HANAN, BRADFORD D.
BRIANNA DARCEY ACUPUNCTURE INC.
BRIGHT PATTERN, INC.

LIU, DAVID

MOURA, ANTHONY L

VALLE DIAZ, CARLOS J
CABRERA, BAYRON
CALIFORNIA AQUA PROS, INC.
DEGIOVANNI, ANDY M
UYTTEWAAL, JULIA L
CONTRERAS, CARLOS E
RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN S
SANCHEZ-HERNANDEZ, LINDA A
CASTILLO, HAROLDO
ARAGON, CESA

MCCAIN, CHAD

CHAVEZ, JESUS

CHEE, OLIVIAC

GUTIERREZ, VILMA J
AWNALLAH, ABDUL
PAREDES, CHRISTIAN
VOSHELL, CHRISTOPHER R
MORRIS, CHYNAE M

JONES, ANNICIAR
MONTGOMERY, ERIC

NAMY, SAM

COLBY, CHARLES C

COLBY, CHARLES C

MEJIA, CARLOS

CONSUMER PLUS SOLAR

RB COPE CONTRACTORS, INC. DBA COPE BUILDERS
CORE INSIGHTS PSYCHOLOGICAL GROUP, INC.
CORTEZ, ROBERTO

PEREZ, MANUEL

LI, KE

CUTLER, KEVIN

HUNDLEY, DANA P

BONG, DANIEL C

SON, DANIEL M

KANTOROVA, DANIELA

Expiration date
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

NAICS
711510
531110
531110
531110
238310
447190
236220
624410
811412
238160
484110
238220
812199
238140
561499
923120
811111
453998
453998
111419
238220
541430
453998
238160
238160
236220
541611
541921
238160
238220
531110
561499
531120
531110
339999
531110
7139

451211
531110
423930
512199
561720
236118
445230
453998
453998
424490
531110
236220
238120
236220
561720
541990
624310
812990
812113
485999
531110
236220
424490
236220
236220
621999
517911
334614
238220
236118
531110
238990
453920
323113
453920
453998
311352
561720
238210
812990
238160
531110
561720
453998
453998
238990
453998
7139

541613
517911
221118
221118
238220
238210
236220
624190
236220
236220
541430
531110
541611
238120
811430
561499

Naic description

Independent Artists, Writers, And Performers

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Drywall And Insulation Contractors

Other Gasoline Stations

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Child Day Care Services

Appliance Repair And Maintenance

Roofing Contractors

General Freight Trucking, Local

Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors

Other Personal Care Services

Masonry Contractors

All Other Business Support Services

Administration Of Public Health Programs

General Automotive Repair

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Other Food Crops Grown Under Cover

Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors

Graphic Design Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Roofing Contractors

Roofing Contractors

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Administrative C And General
Photography Studios, Portrait

Roofing Contractors

Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
All Other Business Support Services

Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses)

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other Miscellaneous Manufacturing

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Other Amusement And Recreation Industries

Book Stores

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Recyclable Material Merchant Wholesalers

Other Motion Picture And Video Industries

Janitorial Services

Residential Remodelers

Fruit And Vegetable Markets

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Other Grocery And Related Products Merchant Wholesalers

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Structural Steel And Precast Concrete Contractors

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Janitorial Services

All Other Professional, Scientific, And Technical Services

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

All Other Personal Services

Nail Salons

All Other Transit And Ground Passenger Transportation

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Other Grocery And Related Products Merchant Wholesalers

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

All Other Miscellaneous Ambulatory Health Care Services
Telecommunications Resellers

Software and Other Prerecorded Compact Disc, Tape, and Record Reproducing
Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors

Residential Remodelers

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Art Dealers

Commercial Screen Printing

Art Dealers

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Confectionery Manufacturing from Purchased Chocolate

Janitorial Services

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors

All Other Personal Services

Roofing Contractors

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Janitorial Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Other Amusement And Recreation Industries

Marketing Consulting Services

Telecommunications Resellers

Other Electric Power Generation

Other Electric Power Generation

Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Other Individual And Family Services
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Graphic Design Services

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Administrative C And General C
Structural Steel And Precast Concrete Contractors
Footwear And Leather Goods Repair

All Other Business Support Services

Consulting Services

Consulting Services

Account #
00259273
00259257
00259232
00259401
00259442
00259225
00259396
00259367
00259147
00259329
00259425
00259510
00259517
00259063
00259253
00259188
00259400
00259149
00259079
00259169
00259339
00259159
00259411
00259360
00259373
00259289
00259340
00259377
00259065
00259266
00259241
00259201
00259379
00259245
00259439
00259743
00259330
00259091
00259356
00259309
00259117
00259127
00259527
00259163
00259217
00259260
00259422
00259448
00259472
00259505
00259126
00259465
00259248
00259512
00259053
00259156
00259511
00259393
00259213
00259324
00259525
00259191
00259397
00259413
00259161
00259462
00259068
00259429
00259077
00259456
00259348
00259218
00259208
00259524
00259451
00259470
00259132
00259203
00259335
00259138
00259322
00259488
00259481
00259480
00259320
00259357
00259445
00259436
00259458
00259402
00259243
00259327
00259151
00259167
00259404
00259197
00259355
00259305
00259271
00259214
00259246



DARYL GOLDMAN

DD VENTURES LLC

DELONG OIL, INC

DELTA SPECIALTIES, INC.,
DEPENDABLE ROOFING USA GROUP, INC.
DERVENI BURIM & WONG JASON D
DIG-IN-CHICKEN

DISCOVERY DOOR

DIVINE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
DIVINE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC
DIVING DEEP COACHING, LLC

DR. JEAN-ARELLIA TOLENTINO

DUPLA INTERIORS

DYNAMITE WEDDINGS AND EVENTS
EAST BAY BIRTH COLLECTIVE
ECOTECHNIKOS

ED BEACON CONSTRUCTION INC
EDWARDS & SONS EQUIPMENT SERVICE, INC.
EGGNEY STUDIOS LLC

EMPOWER ELECTRIC INC.

EUGENIA DESIGNS

F & C CONSTRUCTION CORP

FACTOR SOLIZ

FAMILIES UNITED FOR EQUITY INC
FARAZ AZADI MANZOUR

FAZIO MATTHEW & CHAE W

FEEL GOOD VENDING LLC

FIVE OR FREE WINDOW CLEANING SERVICES
FIXTURE-PRO, INC.

FLAWLESS TILE COMPANY

FORMOSA ELECTRIC CORP

FRANCIS CLEAN SERVICES

FREDA HEGSTROM, LLC

FRITHCO LLC

FULL PIPELINE CONSULTING

G&F BUSINESS SOLUTIONS ,LLC

G.A. CONSTRUCTION

GAIT WAY TO FITNESS

GAO ASSOCIATES

GEBREMEDHIN WESSNE

GENESYS WORKS

GG HEATING & AIR INC

GO RENTALS

GOLDEN STATE BUILDERS GROUP INC
GOLDEN WAVE ELECTRIC LLC

GOOD LIVING BODY

GREAT AMERICAN CLEANERS

GREAT TEA

GROW BUILDER INC

GSP POWER

GUPTA PAVAN & MOISEEVA ZHENNI |
GUSTAV HELZBERG

HANNA CENTER

HEAD IN THE CLOUDS DESIGNS

HIGH CLASSED FASHION

HILLTOP BUILDERS

HOLLYSBBQLLC

HOME REMODELERS DESIGN & BUILD, INC.
HUANG CHENG DUMPLINGS

HUTTON JACQUELINE TR

HUYNH FIONA

IDEAL CONSTRUCTION CO

IMJ PLUMBING, INC.

IMPACT FIRE PROTECT

IN LINE CHIROPRACTIC

J S GENERAL HANDYMAN

JA ANONAS AND SONS CONSTRUCTION
JACKSON JOSHUA S & SULIS SILVIA
JACOB RELICK

JACQUELINE LEBRUN

JANNES DESIGN

JESUS MARTINEZ

JIMENEZ GENERAL AUTO REPAIR LLC
JOHN DIAZ

JORDAN ADAM C & JORDAN ALICE C TRS
JOSE DAVID HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
JOSE L VILLEGAS

JOY JOYOUSE ESSENTIALS

JUAN MORALES

JULIO CORTES PRECIADO

JUNG NUGYEN LLC

JVS MOBILE SERVICE

KATE MARX VOICE OVER

KAYLO CROCHETS

KEREX ENGINEERING, INC.

KIDD BUILDING & REMODELING

KIKI'S VENDING

KINGDOM ELECTRIC INC

KPJM GENERAL & ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC.

KPOP NATION OAKLAND INC

KRISTINA F. WUNDERMAN, PSYD

L&S PLUMBING

LAKE SHORE

LAW OFFICE OF CAMIEL BECKER

LAW OFFICE OF ERIK BAUMAN

LAW OFFICE OF TOD ANTHONY DITOMMASO
LAW OFFICES OF MARK J. ROMEO, PC
LAWRENCE LEE WALKER

LEADER CONSTRUCTION INC

LEGACY LEFT PUBLISHING
LEONARDO TUCHMAN

LESAR DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS

3865 FOREST HILL AVE
2154 MACARTHUR BLVD
5865 BROADWAY TER
1374 E TURNER RD STE A

1990 N CALIFORNIA BLVD # 1270

1544 4TH AVE

308 14TH ST

4440 YANKEE HILL RD

205 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
205 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
33149TH ST

240 CALDECOTT LN UNIT 110
1728 WOOD ST

4405 VIRGINIA AVE

6333 TELEGRAPH AVE # 103
1206 CARRISON ST

3939 BROOKSIDE DR

1043 SERPENTINE LN STE F
544 2ND ST

936 HOGWARTS CIR

401 VERNON ST APT 302
204 CONADRIA WAY

10069 BERNHARDT DR

209 JOAQUIN AVE

6835 THORNHILL DR

6891 EXETER DR

1552 TUCKER ST

4200 PARK BLVD # 514

2344 BLUEBELL DR #A
1240 CEDAR ST

37310 CEDAR BLVD STE C
877 BROCKHURST ST

125 MARLOW DR

5308 SHATTUCK AVE

8 THE GRN STE A

2430 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD STE 201

8212 BIRCH ST

5427 TELEGRAPH AVE # W1
3035 CHAPMAN ST STE 1
2064 LAKESHORE AVE

1721 BROADWAY # 201

366 LINFIELD DR

8433 EARHART RD

101 PRINGLE AVE UNIT A204
406 EL CAMINO REAL # E
2345 VALDEZ ST STE 306
2145 RUMRILL BLVD UNIT B
388 9TH ST STE 101

890 WAVERLY COMMEND
426 14TH ST STE 212

733 HENRY ST

6239 COLLEGE AVE STE 303
17000 ARNOLD DR

720 61ST ST

3421 68TH AVE #4

19336 CALVERT ST

1901 HARRISON ST STE 1100
420 JONATHAN RIDGE DR
907 WASHINGTON ST # H
1240 101ST AVE

706 FOOTHILL BLVD

2218 14TH AVE

5315 LOWELL ST

4900 CALIFORNIA AVE STE 210B

3808 PARK BLVD

1262 81ST AVE

2434 WEBB AVE

501 MERRITT AVE

4885 DONYA DR

4701 SAN LEANDRO ST # 102J
23 ARCANGEL CT

208 HUNTER AVE

6001 FOOTHILL BLVD

9302 CHERRY ST

6449 ASPINWALL RD

5001 BANCROFT AVE

37711 FREMONT BLVD APT 29
2220 10TH AVE # 405

1220 51ST AVE

809 KELVIN RD

4100 REDWOOD RD UNIT 17
360 MONTE VISTA AVE 103
611 55TH ST

55 VALLE VISTA AVE # 1003
4941 PACHECO BLVD

860 MOULTRIE ST

2827 MACARTHUR BLVD

131 SHADY LN

38597 FARWELL DR

2633 TELEGRAPH AVE STE 105

5665 COLLEGE AVE STE 240B
1142 S MAYFAIR AVE

128 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
588 VALLE VISTA AVE

1300 CLAY ST # 600

150 4TH ST APT 527

1970 BROADWAY STE 1270
1223 37TH AVE # 308

215 WATERVILLE ST

3626 BROOKDALE AVE
121561ST STUNITA

404 EUCLID AVE STE 212

OAKLAND, CA 94602-2413
OAKLAND, CA 94602-2293
OAKLAND, CA 94618-2001
LODI, CA 95240-0758

WALNUT CREEK, CA 94596-3711

OAKLAND, CA 94606-2319
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3907
ROCKLIN, CA 95677-1629
OAKLAND, CA 94606-2235
OAKLAND, CA 94606-2235
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2201
OAKLAND, CA 94618-2411
OAKLAND, CA 94607-1624
OAKLAND, CA 94619-2662
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1359
BERKELEY, CA 94702-2410
PITTSBURG, CA 94565-5916
PLEASANTON, CA 94566-4785
OAKLAND, CA 94607
PETALUMA, CA 94954-7498
OAKLAND, CA 94610-2970
CHOWCHILLA, CA 93610
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2039

SAN LEANDRO, CA 94577-4709

OAKLAND, CA 94611-1336
OAKLAND, CA 94611-1623
OAKLAND, CA 94603-3876
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1361
SANTA ROSA, CA 95403-2517
BERKELEY, CA 94702-1347
NEWARK, CA 94560-4156
OAKLAND, CA 94608-4317
OAKLAND, CA 94605-5819
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1916
DOVER, DE 19901-3618

OAKLAND PARK, FL 33311-1423

OAKLAND, CA 94621-2257
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1969
OAKLAND, CA 94601-2847
OAKLAND, CA 94606-1131
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2124
VALLEJO, CA 94589-1810

OAKLAND, CA 94621-4521

WALNUT CREEK, CA 94596-3952

SAN CARLOS, CA 94070-2440
OAKLAND, CA 94612

SAN PABLO, CA 94806-3469
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4287
LIVERMORE, CA 94551
MODESTO, CA 95354-2661
OAKLAND, CA 94607-1940
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1384
SONOMA, CA 95476-3290
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1208
OAKLAND, CA 94605-2185
TARZANA, CA 91335-6567
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3508
DANVILLE, CA 94506-1357
OAKLAND, CA 94607-5019
OAKLAND, CA 94603-3154
OAKLAND, CA 94606-2930
OAKLAND, CA 94606-3226
OAKLAND, CA 94608-3111
BAKERSFIELD, CA 93309-7080
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1114
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2413
ALAMEDA, CA 94501-2923
OAKLAND, CA 94610-5112

MOKELUMNE HILL, CA 95245-9693

OAKLAND, CA 94601-5126
FAIRFAX, CA 94930-1101
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2033
OAKLAND, CA 94605-1524
OAKLAND, CA 94603-1632
OAKLAND, CA 94611-2115
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5301
FREMONT, CA 94536-5072
OAKLAND, CA 94606-2660
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5602

EL SOBRANTE, CA 94803-1313

OAKLAND, CA 94619-2363
OAKLAND, CA 94611-4507
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1601
VALLEJO, CA 94590-3136
MARTINEZ, CA 94553-4324

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94110-6072

OAKLAND, CA 94602-3229
ANTIOCH, CA 94509-1844

FREMONT, CA 94536-7214
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1744
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1647
DALY CITY, CA 94015-3552
OAKLAND, CA 94606-2234
OAKLAND, CA 94610-1919
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1429
OAKLAND, CA 94607-2158
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2234
OAKLAND, CA 94601-3430

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94124-2254

OAKLAND, CA 94619-1016
OAKLAND, CA 94608
SAN DIEGO, CA 92114-2200

GOLDMAN, DARYL
DOLLINGER, DAVID B
BROADWAY TER CHEVRON
DELTA SPECIALTIES, INC.
DEPENDABLE ROOFING USA GROUP, INC.
WONG, JASON D

SHARAF, GION H

EISNER, DAVID
WINTERMUTE, GABRIEL
WINTERMUTE, GABRIEL W
LHEUREUX, SUZANNE
TOLENTINO, JEAN-ARELLIA C
CAMPA, AURA |
VARGAS-DYE, ELINOR
WEST, MORGAN

GREGG, ROBINS
HERNANDEZ CASTRO, RAFAEL A
SAME AS ABOVE
RICHARDSON, SYDNEY N
MORENO, ENRIQUE
TURNER, JASMINE

SMITH, ROBERT

SOLIZ, FACTOR

FAMILIES UNITED FOR EQUITY
AZADI MANZOUR, FARAZ
FAZIO, MATT

JACKSON, RANDY
SILVESTRE, ALEXANDRE M
FIXTURE-PRO, INC.

HARRIS, KRISTOPHER R

LIN, ROGER
PICADO-URBINA, FRANCIS
BARBER, CAROLINE M
FRITH, JASON J

SPITZER, DREW G

JOSEPH, GARDITHE
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ALEX F
BROWN, CHRISTOPHER S
OGBEIDE, FESTUS
GEBREMEDHIN, WESSNE
GENESYS WORKS

LARA, ISRAEL

GITIBIN, KEYKAVOUS
GOLDEN STATE BUILDERS GROUP INC
GOBEA, OSCAR
HAYWOOD-KILLINGS, MYESHIA P
VAKHARIA, ANKIT

TAN, KAYLEE

GROW BUILDER INC
GOSOLARPROS

GUPTA, PAVAN

HELZBERG, GUSTAV

HANNA BOYS CENTER
BRADLEY, GABRIELA

BLAND, MIA

HILLTOP DEVELOPMENTS
TURNER, DARYL

HOME REMODELERS DESIGN & BUILD, INC.
HUANG, JIAN

HUTTON, JACQUELINE
HUYNH, FIONA

LEI, KEI WAl

OROSCO, ISMAEL

IMPACT FIRE PROTECTION
FONG, MORGAN J

SOSA, JONNY

ANONAS, JUSTIN

SULIS, SILVIA

RELICK, JACOB S

LEBRUN, JACQUELINE
JANNES, NEIL W

MARTINEZ, JESUS

JIMENEZ, SANDRA

DIAZ, JOHN C

JORDAN, ADAM C
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE D
VILLEGAS, JOSE LUIS
BUTLER, KIMBERLY M
MORALES BO, JUAN MANUEL
CORTES PRECIADO, JULIO
JUNG, ALAN S

VILLASENOR, JOEL

MARX, KATHERINE M
HICKMAN, MIKAYLAH

KEREX ENGINEERING, INC.
KIDD, VERNON

CALLAHAN, KIANA

AYALA ALVAREZ, RODOLFO

KPJM GENERAL & ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC.

OH, HARRY D
WUNDERMAN, KRISTINA F
LEDEZMA, GERMAN
ALBANNA, JAMAL
BECKER, CAMIEL L
BAUMAN, ERIK
DITOMMASO, TOD A

LAW OFFICES OF MARK J. ROMEO, PC
WALKER, LAWRENCE L
WONG, KAM

TRACY, JAMES R
TUCHMAN, LEONARDO M
LESAR, JENNIFER
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541720
531120
447190
238990
238160
531110
722514
424490
519130
541512
541611
561499
541410
541611
621999
236220
236220
236220
453920
561499
315990
236115
236220
813319
721110
531110
454210
561720
238990
236220
238210
812990
923120
531110
541611
561499
236118
713940
531320
531110
611699
238220
532111
236220
238210
812199
325611
722514
236220
238990
531110
624190
813110
314910
453998
236220
722320
236220
722514
531110
531110
236220
238220
236220
621310
236118
236220
531110
453920
812112
236220
561790
811111
454390
531110
812111
238140
315990
561720
236220
445310
811198
711510
339930
236220
236220
454210
238210
236220
443142
624190
238220
453220
923120
561499
541110
561499
561499
236220
451211
541611
541611

Research And Development In The Social Sciences And Humanities
Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses)
Other Gasoline Stations

All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Roofing Contractors

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Other Grocery And Related Products Merchant Wholesalers
Internet Publishing And Broadcasting And Web Search Portals
Computer Systems Design Services
Administrative C And General
All Other Business Support Services
Interior Design Services
Administrative C And General C Consulting Services
All Other Miscellaneous Ambulatory Health Care Services

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Art Dealers

All Other Business Support Services

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing

New Single-family Housing Construction (except Operative Builders)
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Other Social Advocacy Organizations

Hotels (except Casino Hotels) And Motels

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Vending Machine Operators

Janitorial Services

All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors

All Other Personal Services

Administration Of Public Health Programs
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Administrative C And General

All Other Business Support Services
Residential Remodelers

Fitness And Recreational Sports Centers
Offices Of Real Estate Appraisers

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
All Other Miscellaneous Schools And Instruction
Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors
Passenger Car Rental

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Other Personal Care Services

Soap And Other Detergent Manufacturing

Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Other Individual And Family Services

Religious Organizations

Textile Bag and Canvas Mills

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Caterers

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Offices Of Chiropractors

Residential Remodelers

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Art Dealers

Beauty Salons

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Other Services To Buildings And Dwellings

General Automotive Repair

Other Direct Selling Establishments

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Barber Shops

Masonry Contractors

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing
Janitorial Services

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Beer, Wine, And Liquor Stores

All Other Automotive Repair And Maintenance

Independent Artists, Writers, And Performers

Doll, Toy, and Game Manufacturing

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Vending Machine Operators

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Electronics Stores

Other Individual And Family Services

Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors

Gift, Novelty, And Souvenir Stores

Administration Of Public Health Programs

All Other Business Support Services

Offices Of Lawyers

All Other Business Support Services

All Other Business Support Services

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Consulting Services

Consulting Services

Book Stores
Administrative C And General Consulting Services
Administrative C And General Consulting Services

00259105
00259479
00259287
00259290
00259220
00259196
00259409
00259227
00259307
00259250
00259216
00259209
00259508
00259457
00259283
00259244
00259252
00259399
00259533
00259262
00259498
00259314
00259219
00259157
00259254
00259504
00259407
00259114
00259286
00259420
00259471
00259412
00259237
00259475
00259239
00259240
00259067
00259236
00259233
00259529
00259518
00259082
00259426
00259153
00259125
00259494
00259311
00259492
00259376
00259081
00259388
00259483
00259093
00259136
00259528
00259522
00259490
00259443
00259354
00259135
00259285
00259514
00259042
00259072
00259447
00259048
00259251
00259438
00259427
00259331
00259192
00259312
00259230
00259278
00259390
00259281
00259205
00259113
00259133
00259158
00259234
00259084
00259434
00259417
00259160
00259131
00259338
00259103
00259395
00259168
00259164
00259194
00259172
00259069
00259108
00259052
00259268
00259104
00259258
00259333
00259435
00259061



LIFE SKILLS & DRILLS
LIN JIAHUI & HANSON THOMAS
LINKED 4 LIFE

LION'S HEART ACUPUNCTURE & WELLNESS, INC

LIQUOR HUB 4

LIT DELIVERY SERVICE
LITERACYPRO SYSTEMS

LOCHO GUTIERREZ

LOF'S KITCHEN

LOPEZ MARIBEL

LOT78 STUDIOS LLC

LULU CAFE

M.A. MCCLISH EXCAVATING, INC.
MAC EVENTS COLLECTIVE
MAJESTIC MASONRY, INC
MALLEY SARAV TR

MAMA TEAV'S

MANASES DEFIESTA

MARIE MORALES

MARKET CHAPIN

MARTIN'S TRAJE/MARTIN'S SUITS
MATT'S MOWING & LANDSCAPING LLC
MATTHEW KAZEN

MAURICIO RAMIREZ RAMIREZ
MC MECHANICALS

MEREDITH HARVEY COACHING LLC
MERLIN CONSTRUCTION INC

MERRITT STEWART Z & KIRKPATRICK HELEN E TRS

METCO SKYLIGHT SPECIALTIES
MIGHTY MIGHTY STUDIO

MIKE MCCURDY ROOFING

MINDFUL HEALING, PC

MK CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION INC
MOBOOKS LLC

MODERN ROOFING INC

MONIMAR CLEANING AND HANDYMAN
MONTCLAIR PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY

MONTESINO FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACTOR

MORTY;S AUTO GLASS & TINTING
MR LIU NOODLE HOUSE

MR. GREEN BUBBLE

MUNOZ ROSALINDA R TR

MYRIAD ENGINEERING AND TECHNICAL SERVICES

N&A TRUCKING LLC

NAI KOUAN SAETERN

NAPA RECYCLING & WASTE SERVICES
NASH & PROPER LLC DBA NASH & PROPER
NATASHA MASSIE

NAVARRO DAVID N & ALMA R ETAL
NETZERO BUILDERS INC.

NEW AGE HEATING & COOLING

NEW ERA ROOTER & PLUMBING
NICOLETTE TURA

NOELLYCHEE BAKESHOP

NORTH PACIFIC BUILDERS

NUNU'S DESSERTS

NURTURE NATURE

OAK FENCE CO

OAKLAND HOLDINGS 1 LLC
OAKLAND TREAT SHOP

OCIEL GODINEZ

OLLIS BONNIE J TR & OLLIS BONNIE J
OMA LOVES FUN INC.

ON POINT ELECTRIC

OPEN MIND SOUND, INC.

PACIFIC COAST POLYGRAPH AND INVESTIGATIONS, INC.

PARADISEMAMA1

PATIO DESIGNERS LLC
PATRICIA KIM WALSH, LMFT
PAU HANA STUDIO
PERFORMING SOLUTIONS
PERRY'S PLUMBING & PIPING
PHILZ COFFEE, INC.

PONCE CONCRETE

PRECISION CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING INC

PRESCOTT PROPERTIES | EDP, LLC
PROWOUND
PRS AUTO LLC

PURE WATER PLUMBING AND ROOTER INC.

PYRAZOAK, LLC

R & L MECHANICAL INC.

RAITO, INC.

RAY WELTER, ARCHITECT
RECINOS MOBILE TRUCK WASH
RECURSIVE AUTONOMICS, INC
REGGAE RASTA STYLES
RENULY

RESPECTABLE BIRD

RLT CONSTRUCTION INC

ROBER'S BATHTUB AND SINK REFINISHERS

ROBERT WHITE CONSULTING
ROUND TABLE PIZZA
ROXANA LARA GARCIA
RUSTIC MANE

SAFESHIELDS INC

SAGE AGAINST THE DISEASE ACUPUNCTURE

SAN FRANCISCO ROOFING HF INC
SANA'A CAFE

SANCTUARY SAVVY

SANTIAGO JERICAM

SARAH S. KWAK

SAUCEY OYSTERS

6045 BUENA VENTURA AVE
4714 WALNUT ST

2625 CARNATION DR

541 ATHOL AVE

10151 FOOTHILL BLVD STE B
300 PENDLETON WAY STE 347
14359 MIRAMAR PKWY # 376
5401 COLISEUM WAY

2188 GOLDEN LEAF LN

1824 57TH AVE

850 42ND AVE

1924 FRANKLIN ST

1369 LOS ALAMOS RD

1389 JEFFERSON ST # D210
1357 OMALLEY WAY

4456 MORAGA AVE

3409 LOUISE ST

1851 KOLOB DR

328 CATRON DR

3019 FOOTHILL BLVD

968 69TH AVE

3115 TEXAS ST

1076 HORIZON DR # 15

1630 36TH AVE

233 S MAPLE AVE UNIT 31
5109 HARBORD DR

282 VISTA AVE

1 LAKESIDE DR 414

1715 W 135TH ST

480 23RD ST

371 SHAW RD

55 SANTA CLARA AVE STE 170
1015 MOUNT AUKUM CT

163 TUSCANY CT

2829 N GLENOAKS BLVD STE 104
9827 B STAPTB

6211 MEDAU PL STE 120

225 DUBOCE AVE

8261 SAN LEANDRO ST

358 11TH ST

4299 PIEDMONT AVE STE D
2249 62ND AVE

4949 SCOTIA AVE

2521 GROUSE CROSSING WAY
354 W MACARTHUR BLVD
820 LEVITIN WAY

3270 NORTHGATE BLVD
10550 TOPANGA DR APT C
2918 E 16TH ST

467 EVELYN LN

420 JACKSON ST

36656 MULBERRY ST

126 MOSS AVE APT A

6007 SNAKE RD

2538 TREESIDE WAY

360 DEL MAR AVE

100 ENTRADA AVE

1204 10TH ST

8465 ENTERPRISE WAY
2904 E 27TH ST

2881 BAUMBERG AVE

262 FITZPATRICK RD

5828 LAWTON AVE

2171 OSPREY LN

6171 HILLMONT DR

1151 HARBOR BAY PKWY # 209
3825 MERA ST

545 JEFFERSON BLVD STE 17
4279 PIEDMONT AVE

11144 GOLF LINKS RD

1357 5TH ST

925U ST

3347 LAKESHORE AVE

5207 MAPLE RD

2639 PRESIDIO DR

1800 CAMPBELL ST

311 OAK ST UNIT 511

1408 MIDDLE HARBOR RD
4240 MACHADO LN

600 22ND ST

16848 ALISAL CT

32960 ALVARADO NILES RD STE 680
5240 BELVEDERE ST

226 KERWIN AVE

8000 EDGEWATER DR STE 200
1040 N DUTTON AVE # 1

116 DANA AVE

1750 CESAR CHAVEZ # F

301 LORENZ DR

2337 RUMRILL RD

5306 TRASK ST

8450 EDGEWATER DR # A
5401 COLISEUM WAY

4315 PIEDMONT AVE STE 105
5123 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
330 41ST ST

68 ALVARADO ST

801 BROADWAY

140 MONTECITO AVE APT 306
665 43RD ST

1430 LEIMERT BLVD

4233 DYMIC WAY

OAKLAND, CA 94605-1844
OAKLAND, CA 94619-2585
FAIRFIELD, CA 94533-1513
OAKLAND, CA 94606-1507
OAKLAND, CA 94605-5103
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2102
MIRAMAR, FL 33027-4134
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
TRACY, CA 95377-1112
OAKLAND, CA 94621-4249
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4035
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2913
SANTA ROSA, CA 95409-3358
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1854
UPLAND, CA 91786-2684
OAKLAND, CA 94611
OAKLAND, CA 94608-4123
FAIRFIELD, CA 94534-2924
OAKLAND, CA 94603-3618
OAKLAND, CA 94601-2525
OAKLAND, CA 94621-3304
OAKLAND, CA 94602-2830
FAIRFIELD, CA 94533-8200
OAKLAND, CA 94601-3618
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94080-6331
OAKLAND, CA 94618-2510
SAN JOSE, CA 95127-2259
OAKLAND, CA 94612-4627
GARDENA, CA 90249-2507
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2322
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94080-6607
OAKLAND, CA 94610-1333
SOMERSET, CA 95684-9628
HERCULES, CA 94547-2217
BURBANK, CA 91504-2660
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2447
OAKLAND, CA 94611-2895
RICHMOND, CA 94801-1840
OAKLAND, CA 94621-1901
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4247
OAKLAND, CA 94611-4756
OAKLAND, CA 94605-1426
OAKLAND, CA 94605-5651
MODESTO, CA 95355-9223
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2825
AMERICAN CANYON, CA 94503-5107
SACRAMENTO, CA 95833-1319
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2949
OAKLAND, CA 94601-2352
HAYWARD, CA 94544-2301
FAIRFIELD, CA 94533-6130
NEWARK, CA 94560-2942
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5427
OAKLAND, CA 94611-2615
RICHMOND, CA 94806-1953
VALLEJO, CA 94589-2634
OAKLAND, CA 94611-4314
OAKLAND, CA 94607-2108
OAKLAND, CA 94621-1317
OAKLAND, CA 94601-1974
HAYWARD, CA 94545-4037
OAKLAND, CA 94603-1052
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1511
REDDING, CA 96003-9075
OAKLAND, CA 94605-1829
ALAMEDA, CA 94502-6590
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4220
WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 95605-2374
OAKLAND, CA 94611-4713
OAKLAND, CA 94605-5714
OAKLAND, CA 94607-1804
RIO LINDA, CA 95673-1544
OAKLAND, CA 94610-2305
VACAVILLE, CA 95687-9300
BRENTWOOD, CA 94513-5601
OAKLAND, CA 94607-1601
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4606
OAKLAND, CA 94607-1830
OAKLEY, CA 94561-3704
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1616
SAN LORENZO, CA 94580-1712
UNION CITY, CA 94587-3178
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5425
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2044
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2042
SANTA ROSA, CA 95401-5042
SAN JOSE, CA 95126-2807
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94124-1140
OAKLEY, CA 94561-2336

SAN PABLO, CA 94806-2948
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5534
OAKLAND, CA 94621-1484
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
OAKLAND, CA 94611-4776
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5217
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2653
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94110-3013
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4015
OAKLAND, CA 94610-4579
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1839
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1806
SACRAMENTO, CA 95838-2746

LANDRUM, BRETT

HANSON, THOMAS

KEITH, KEYSHA L

LION'S HEART ACUPUNCTURE & WELLNESS, INC
SINGH, ANMOLDEEP

LIT DELIVERY SERVICE
LITERACYPRO SYSTEMS, INC.
GUTIERREZ, EULOGIO

BRYANT, KALA

LOPEZ, MARIBEL

SHABAZ, AMIR

ABUFANNOUNA, RULIN K

M.A. MCCLISH EXCAVATING, INC.
HOWARD, LEESEHA MICHELLE
GALLAL, ROB L

MALLEY, SARA V

TEAV-LIU, CHRISTINA
DEFIESTA, MANASES

MORALES, MARIE C

MARKET CHAPIN

MARTIN CARRILLO, JOSE
MASSENA, MATTHEW D

KAZEN, MATHEW E

RAMIREZ RAMIREZ, MAURICIO
CABRERA, MARIO

HARVEY, MEREDITH B

GARCIA, MERLIN

MERRITT, STEWART

WEISS SHEET METAL COMPANY
ALEXANDER, DESIREE

MIKE MCCURDY ROOFING
MINDFUL HEALING LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKERPC
KAHLE, MATT

NDOW, MOMODOU

SILVA, MONICA

HSIEH, REBECCA

SUAREZ, MA D

AREVALO, REINAE

MR LIU NOODLE HOUSE
MR. GREEN BUBBLE OAKLAND, INC.
TORRES, ROSANNA M
MYRIAD ENGINEERING AND TECHNICAL SERVICES
ECHEVESTE, JUAN M
SAETERN, NAI K

KELLEY, GREG W

RHODES II, CECIL

MASSIE, NATASHA N
BAHENA NAVARRO, ALMAR
NETZERO BUILDERS INC.
SALDIVAR, JEFFREY
NAVARRO, EDUARDO
TURA, NICOLETTE

NG, NOEL

SANCHEZ, JOSE

GLOVER HOLLOWAY, LEE N
TEPER, BETH

KACHINGWE, LOUWENDA
POURTAVOSI, COBBY
BARWICK, CHASITY
GODINEZ, OCIEL |

OLLIS, BONNIE J

OMA LOVES FUN INC.
SMITH, CODY B

OPEN MIND SOUND, INC.
VILLARUEL, WESLEY |
MCCOY, JANEL L

MARIN, MARCO

WALSH, PATRICIA K
MILLER, LAURA

GRAYS, EARL

PERRY, NICK Q

PHILZ COFFEE, INC.
PONCE, DAVID

PEARSON, LINDA

VOYAGE FOODS, INC.
LUMBOY, CHARLES

LLC, RAIL MANAGEMENT SERVICES
PURE WATER PLUMBING AND ROOTER INC.

BURUBU, PYDI
KNOWLES I, BOBBIE
RAITO, INC.

WELTER, RAYMOND D
GARCIA, HERNAN
RECURSIVE AUTONOMICS, INC
SMITH, TERRY ANN
RENULY

ANGELES, JASON

RLT CONSTRUCTION INC
QUINTEROS, ROBERTO C
WHITE, ROBERT G
SINGH, AMANDEEP

LARA, ROXANA

NELSON, STEPHANIE M
MAZ AUTO CENTER
ANDERSON, TYLER B
FORTIZ, HUGO

BASS CAFE INC

BECKER, SAVANNAH
SANTIAGO, JERICA MICA
KWAK, SARAH S
HERRERA, [ESHA

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

611699
531110
339910
621999
445310
4539
423430
453998
722320
531110
541430
7225
238910
812990
238140
531110
445230
236220
561499
453998
453998
561730
238220
561730
238220
541611
236220
531110
238150
314910
238160
624190
236220
451211
238160
236118
621210
922160
327215
722514
722514
531110
541611
484110
812112
562212
722330
541213
531110
236220
238220
238220
8129
311812
236220
311811
61
532490
721110
445230
561720
531110
541611
238210
443142
561611
453998
236220
561499
453920
813110
238220
722514
238990
236220
311999
541611
423930
238220
531110
238220
237110
541310
811192
334614
722330
238160
111419
238160
238390
541611
722514
453998
812112
811121
621999
238160
453998
442299
531110
531210
111419

All Other Miscellaneous Schools And Instruction

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Jewelry and Silverware Manufacturing

All Other Miscellaneous Ambulatory Health Care Services
Beer, Wine, And Liquor Stores

Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers

Computer And Computer Peripheral Equipment And Software Merchant Wholesalers

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Caterers

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Graphic Design Services

Restaurants and Other Eating Places

Site Preparation Contractors

All Other Personal Services

Masonry Contractors

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Fruit And Vegetable Markets

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

All Other Business Support Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Landscaping Services

Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors
Landscaping Services

Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors
Administrative C And General C
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Glass And Glazing Contractors

Textile Bag and Canvas Mills

Roofing Contractors

Other Individual And Family Services

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Book Stores

Roofing Contractors

Residential Remodelers

Offices Of Dentists

Fire Protection

Glass Product Manufacturing Made Of Purchased Glass
Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Administrative C And General

General Freight Trucking, Local

Beauty Salons

Solid Waste Landfill

Mobile Food Services

Tax Preparation Services

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors
Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors
Other Personal Services

Commercial Bakeries

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
Retail Bakeries

Educational Services

Other Commercial And Industrial Machinery And Equipment Rental And Leasing
Hotels (except Casino Hotels) And Motels

Fruit And Vegetable Markets

Janitorial Services

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Administrative C And General C Consulting Services
Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors

Electronics Stores

Investigation Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
All Other Business Support Services

Art Dealers

Religious Organizations

Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors
Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction
All Other Miscellaneous Food Manufacturing
Administrative C And General
Recyclable Material Merchant Wholesalers
Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings
Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors
Water And Sewer Line And Related Structures Construction

Architectural Services

Car Washes

Software and Other Prerecorded Compact Disc, Tape, and Record Reproducing
Mobile Food Services

Roofing Contractors

Other Food Crops Grown Under Cover
Roofing Contractors

Other Building Finishing Contractors
Administrative C And General
Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Beauty Salons

Automotive Body, Paint, And Interior Repair And Maintenance
All Other Miscellaneous Ambulatory Health Care Services
Roofing Contractors

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
All Other Home Furnishings Stores

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Offices Of Real Estate Agents And Brokers

Other Food Crops Grown Under Cover

Consulting Services

Consulting Services

Consulting Services

Consulting Services

00259459
00259507
00259497
00259107
00259215
00259221
00259143
00259381
00259431
00259454
00259106
00259086
00259461
00259450
00259176
00259304
00259202
00259487
00259200
00259184
00259500
00259523
00259358
00259478
00259345
00259326
00259097
00259110
00259045
00259453
00259073
00259509
00259463
00259119
00259085
00259383
00259049
00259476
00259378
00259306
00259177
00259482
00259403
00259369
00259137
00259416
00259078
00259055
00259122
00259270
00259474
00259155
00259332
00259352
00259303
00259308
00259130
00259280
00259291
00259181
00259428
00259229
00259361
00259120
00259424
00259430
00259323
00259154
00259275
00259166
00259247
00259473
00259370
00259362
00259121
00259206
00259531
00259328
00259343
00259532
00259341
00259394
00259174
00259231
00259325
00259295
00259207
00259276
00259391
00259083
00259041
00259298
00259076
00259090
00259519
00259440
00259269
00259346
00259235
00259433
00259485
00259301



SAVON DE ROLA

SELMAN INC

SHARKS PLUMBING INC

SHELL OIL PRODUCTS US

SHIMON ABUTBUL

SHINE ON STUDIO, INC.

SHORTBAR INC

SILICON VALLEY PAVING INC

SILVA'S DEMOLITION AND HAULING
SILVERWOOD CONSTRUCTION

SILVIA PUZUL

SILVIA ROMERO

SIXTY-3 TRUCKING

SKOPRE USA

SMARTBUILD CONSTRUCTION

SMASH KINGDOM LLC

SMI DEMOLITION

SNAX TO STAX

SOLARMAX RENEWABLE ENERGY PROVIDER INC
SOLE TERRA SHOES

SOULFLOW OAKLAND

SPECIALTY TOWING & RECOVERY INC
STOCKTON CERAMIC TILE INC
STUART MONICA E TR

SUNSET SIGNS INC

SUPER SPLASH BROS WASHING
SUPERIOR PLUMBING

TACO CHULO

TAKAMI-HA, ARTISAN BLADES

TALA PARTNERSHIP INC.

TAMARA BRADFORD

TASTEBUD MAFIIA

TAYSTEOFTAY

TELEGRAPH GAS

TEMESCAL PRODUCE MARKET
THAMKUL MARK & PENNY TRS

THANH PHAN

THE ACCIDENT GUYS

THE HALAL GUYS OAKLAND

THE HERBAL RITUAL, LLC

THE MAMA SPACE

THE PEACH

THEARINET CUEVAS

THRONE VISION CLOTHING, LLC
TIENDA GUATE #2

TIM LAM AND LYNN LAM HANG REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
TO DYE FOR

TOPOLOGY

TRAN DOI'V & DOI'V

TRANSPORTS LLC

TRIDENT ELECTRIC

TRUE NORTH STAFFING AND RECRUITING LLC
TWR SERVICES

TYPE FIVE

UBILI FREDERICK U

USMAILBOXES

VACUUM CLEANING SERVICE

VANNA NOEUL

VAZQUEZ ELECTRIC

VISTITUDE COMPUTER SOLUTIONS, INC.
VITALIS UDEOJI

WADE COURIER

WALKER & DUNLOP INVESTMENT SALES, LLC
WALLACE SMITH

WALLFLOWER BOOKSHOP

WANG'S TRADING CO

WARRIOR WINDOW AND GUTTER CLEANING
WENDY CLYMER

WEST COAST BUILD NC

WESTERN BAINOONA GROUP CONSTRUCTION LLC
WESTWARD BUILDERS INC
WESTWOOD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.
WIDEMAN NICOLE B & LEARD RYAN R
WILLIAM ADAMS DESIGN

WOODROE WOODS SCHOOL

WOODY MILLER ART

XL STRIKE

YAPO FILMS

YOLOXOCHITL TOPETE

ZAMBEZI BILTONG

ZOILA CANDYS

4096 PIEDMONT AVE # 554
4217 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
3062 SAN BRUNO AVE

7000 COLISEUM WAY

3443 PALO ALTO CT

6171 HILLMONT DR

801 FRANKLIN ST APT 1204
1050 COMMERCIAL ST STE 101
9827 B STAPTB

4 SUNRISE HILL RD

2103 100TH AVE

9819 PEARMAIN ST

735 REED ST

5811 HARBORD DR

11501 DUBLIN BLVD STE 200
2510 TELEGRAPH AVE

1859 VIRGINIA AVE

5401 COLISEUM WAY

3080 12TH ST

5933 COLLEGE AVE

405 14TH ST # 401

963 87TH AVE

420 N HARRISON ST

10807 PACKARD ST 140
12650 E HARNEY LN

3970 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD # 37

1430 TULLY RD STE 405
510 FALLON ST

982 KAINS AVE

796 SANTA RAY AVE
5025 FAIRFAX AVE # 2
1706 79TH AVE

811 SHELLIST

6407 TELEGRAPH AVE
5121 TELEGRAPH AVE
343 41ST ST

2006 57TH AVE

505 14TH ST STE 900
2214 BROADWAY

344 40TH ST

3521 REDDING ST

3257 LAKESHORE AVE
1474 78TH AVE

5735 AVENAL AVE APT 101
7211 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
2645 ABBEY ST

4008 OPAL ST

2744 E 11TH ST #B08
2324 13TH AVE

6014 COLLEGE AVE

5145 GOLDEN FOOTHILL PKWY STE 190

66 FRANKLIN ST STE 370
9823 OLIVE ST

1336 CHANNING WAY STE F
3359 BROOKDALE AVE
20650 SWALLEY RD

1205 FRANKLIN ST B134
1458 E 33RD ST APT 35
22533 GRACE AVE

11111 HALL RD STE 200
5410 BANCROFT AVE

1028 POPLAR ST

1814 FRANKLIN ST STE 100
5297 COLLEGE AVE STE 207
1721 BROADWAY # 201

322 8TH ST

854 MEAD AVE

264 OAKLAND AVE APT A
491 FARWAY DR

535 NORTH ST

40 PAUL DR

1165 SCENIC DR STE A
1451 HAMPEL ST

1726 E 22ND ST

12000 CAMPUS DR

11144 GOLF LINKS RD
3900 39TH AVE

3044 BLOSSOM ST APT 1
900 FALLON ST

1299 4TH ST # 407

4930 COLISEUM WAY

OAKLAND, CA 94611-5221
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4537

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94134-2008

OAKLAND, CA 94621-1917
FAIRFIELD, CA 94533-7778
OAKLAND, CA 94605-1829
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4237
SAN JOSE, CA 95112-1419
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2447
ORINDA, CA 94563-3707
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2743
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2317
SANTA CLARA, CA 95050-3942
OAKLAND, CA 94611-3122
DUBLIN, CA 94568-2827
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1712
NOVATO, CA 94945-2156
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-4903
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1325
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2705
OAKLAND, CA 94621-1697
STOCKTON, CA 95203-2804
OAKLAND, CA 94603-3260
LODI, CA 95240-9380

CASTRO VALLEY, CA 94546-6069

SAN JOSE, CA 95122-3058
OAKLAND, CA 94607
ALBANY, CA 94706-2002
OAKLAND, CA 94610-1737
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5400
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2653
TRACY, CA 95391-1104
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1111
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1925
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2610
OAKLAND, CA 94621-4320
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1468
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3010
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2609
OAKLAND, CA 94619-1321
OAKLAND, CA 94610-2719
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2651
OAKLAND, CA 94605-1350
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2891
OAKLAND, CA 94619-1055
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2616
OAKLAND, CA 94601-1440
OAKLAND, CA 94606-3206
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1397

EL DORADO HILLS, CA 95762-9655

OAKLAND, CA 94607-3728
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2745
BERKELEY, CA 94702-2142
OAKLAND, CA 94602-3614
BEND, OR 97703-8981
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2610
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1002
CARSON, CA 90745-3912
UTICA, MI 48317-5799
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5803
OAKLAND, CA 94607-2203
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3458
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1462
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2124
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4210
OAKLAND, CA 94607-3444
OAKLAND, CA 94611-6306
NOVATO, CA 94949-5853
WOODLAND, CA 95695-3235
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903-2102
MODESTO, CA 95350-6155
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1347
OAKLAND, CA 94606-4050
OAKLAND, CA 94619-3105
OAKLAND, CA 94605-5714
OAKLAND, CA 94619-2202
OAKLAND, CA 94601-2004
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4893
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901-3030
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5012

NEWHIDE, JULIA

SELMAN INC

GOMEZ, JENNER

MISSO, JOHN S

GREEN LIVING REMODELING INC
SHINE ON STUDIO, INC.
SHORTBAR INC

SILICON VALLEY PAVING INC
NOYOLA, BONIFACIO S
KONTNY, SCOTT

PUZUL, SILVIA

ROMERO, SILVIA

SIXTY-3 TRUCKING

MARTIN, COURTENAY
BAREZ, SAID

MCDOWELL, TERRYAN
INDALECIO, MARCOS

SILVA SAUCEDO, SHAIR M
SOLARMAX RENEWABLE ENERGY PROVIDER INC
SOLE TERRA SHOES INC
HEREFORD, RACHAEL
VILLATORO, MARIO A
STOCKTON CERAMIC TILE INC
STUART, MONICA
PEMBERTON, SHAWN R
FLAHERTY, EDWARD

SOTO, ERASMO

FUENTES, JULIO C

HAYASHI, MARIKO
FERNANDEZ, CATHERINE
GOOD FOR THE KULTURE STUDIOS
DELANEY, KEITH J

PERRY, DONTA L

SUNKO GASOLINE INC
DUENAS, JESUS

THAMKUL, MARK

PHAN, THANH

DAYAN HOUMAN PROFESSIONAL LAW CORPORATION
BLUELIGHT INC.

TARIN, DAIAN Z

MUNGALEZ, SUZANNE
SAELEE, KAO

CUEVAS, THEARINET
THOMPSON, MARVIN H
ORDORIES, JUANA C

LAM, TIM

MIRA, MEGAN

BESPOKE, INC.

TRAN, HONG K

LYONS, BRIAN J

TRIDENT ELECTRIC SERVICE, INC
FARRIS Il LLOYD N
ROBINSON, TILLMAN W
TYPE FIVE INC.

UBILI, FRED

JOHNSTON, MICHAEL G
GARZA, GERALD

NOEUL, VANNA

VAZQUEZ, LUIS

VISTITUDE COMPUTER SOLUTIONS, INC.
UDEOJI, VITALIS E

WADE, ERICA

INC., WALKER & DUNLOP,
SMITH, WALLACE E
REDDICK, ALECIA

WENG, CAN F
WIEDENBECK, ZACKARY R
CLYMER, WENDY

DIGER, NATE C

ALHALABY, HASSAN
VANTREASE, TREVOR J
WESTWOOD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.
WIDEMAN, NICOLE

ADAMS, WILLIAM
WOODROE, INC.

MILLER, WOODY

BURTON, MALCOLM
ASTUDILLO, MIGUEL
TOPETE, YOLOXOCHITL
CHINONGOZA, RANGA
CASTILLO, ZOILAE

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

453998
445110
238220
453998
236220
334613
238210
236220
812990
236220
453110
722330
484110
453998
236220
7139
238910
454390
238210
453998
713940
488330
238340
531110
238990
488490
237110
111419
423990
561499
453920
722320
722320
447190
445110
531110
531110
541110
722514
453998
624190
722514
541430
315990
453998
531110
812112
334614
531110
453998
238210
561311
541990
236220
531110
238990
561720
453998
238210
517911
56173
492110
531
624190
451211
453998
561720

236220
236220
236220
541330
531110
541430
813110
453920
453998
512110
453998
445230
722330

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Supermarkets And Other Grocery (except Convenience) Stores
Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Magnetic And Optical Recording Media Manufacturing

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

All Other Personal Services

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Florists

Mobile Food Services

General Freight Trucking, Local

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Other Amusement And Recreation Industries

Site Preparation Contractors

Other Direct Selling Establishments

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Fitness And Recreational Sports Centers

Navigational Services To Shipping

Tile And Terrazzo Contractors

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Other Support Activities For Road Transportation

Water And Sewer Line And Related Structures Construction
Other Food Crops Grown Under Cover

Other Miscellaneous Durable Goods Merchant Wholesalers

All Other Business Support Services

Art Dealers

Caterers

Caterers

Other Gasoline Stations

Supermarkets And Other Grocery (except Convenience) Stores
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Offices Of Lawyers

Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Other Individual And Family Services

Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Graphic Design Services

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Beauty Salons

Software and Other Prerecorded Compact Disc, Tape, and Record Reproducing
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Employment Placement Agencies

All Other Professional, Scientific, And Technical Services
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Janitorial Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Telecommunications Resellers

Landscaping Services

Couriers And Express Delivery Services

Real Estate

Other Individual And Family Services

Book Stores

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Janitorial Services

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Engineering Services

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Graphic Design Services

Religious Organizations

Art Dealers

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Motion Picture And Video Production

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Fruit And Vegetable Markets

Mobile Food Services

00259495
00259274
00259452
00259408
00259228
00259145
00259180
00259267
00259382
00259444
00259140
00259263
00259502
00259464
00259374
00259204
00259047
00259384
00259389
00259386
00259071
00259249
00259116
00259112
00259186
00259344
00259187
00259123
00259142
00259092
00259351
00259513
00259315
00259223
00259198
00259111
00259182
00259398
00259183
00259441
00259526
00259530
00259199
00259144
00259066
00259109
00259070
00259059
00259128
00259336
00259175
00259190
00259423
00259064
00259261
00259193
00259134
00259432
00259088
00259043
00259499
00259321
00259051
00259189
00259171
00259211
00259353
00259310
00259415
00259421
00259506
00259359
00259449
00259455
00259146
00259162
00259521
00259515
00259372
00259460
00259349
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